
 

 

 

 

 

Virtual online training sessions will take place via Zoom.  Face to Face sessions                     
will take place at The GMOTFW Hub, Hall Road, Norwich NR1 1RS 

Course materials (and the codes to access the Zoom sessions for online courses)                 
will be sent out a few days before the course date. 

Core Programme for Voluntary Organisation & 

Independent Agencies Training 
For those that have responsibility for contributing to assessments on children  

and families and may be asked to be part of the child protection plan. 
 

Tuesday 9th May - 9.30am - 4.00pm - online 
Thursday 29th June - 9.30am - 4.00pm – face to face 
Tuesday 26th September - 9.30am - 4.00pm - online 

Thursday 11th November - 9.30am - 4.00pm – face to face 
Monday 5th February 2024 - 9.30am - 4.00pm - online 

Wednesday 13th March 2024 - 9.30am - 4.00pm- face to face 

Reflecting and Refreshing Training 
For people who have completed Core or Designated Safeguarding Person and want to 

develop or enhance their safeguarding knowledge and build on their experience. 
 

Tuesday 25th April - 9.30am – 1.30pm - online 
Wednesday 19th July - 9.30am – 1.30pm – face to face 

Thursday 19th October - 9.30am – 1.30pm - online 
Monday 4th December – 9.30am-1.30pm – face to face 
Tuesday 6th February 2024 – 9.30am-1.30pm - online 

Tuesday 14th March 2024 - 9.30am – 1.30pm – face to face 
 
 

All applicants must be over 18 years of age. 

 
To book onto one of these courses go to our website www.norfolklscb.org  

and hover over the People Working with Children drop down menu and select  
Safer Programme, then scroll down to Click Here to Access our Safer  
Programme Booking System which takes you to our booking system. 
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